Date

08/24/
17
08/29/

17

09/05/
17

09/07/
17

09/14/
17
09/19/
17

09/21/
17

09/28/
17

10/03/
17

10/05/
17
10/10/
17

10/12/
17

10/19/
17

10/20/
17
10/20/
17
10/21/
17
10/21/
17

10/26/
17

Time

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:20 PM PDT

:50 AM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Games for AV Boys Water Polo - JV
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Bishop O'Dowd
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
Alameda
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
AV Boys Water Polo - JV
San Ramon
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
College Park
Washington
James Logan
Monte Vista
Granada
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
AV Boys Water Polo - JV
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V

Foothill

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

5

9

19
13

11

10

Home Team

AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
Northgate
AV Boys Water Polo - JV
Alhambra High School
Livermore
De La Salle
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
Dougherty High
AV Boys Water Polo - JV
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
AV Boys Water Polo - ]V
AV Boys Water Polo - JV
AV Boys Water Polo - 1V
Las Lomas JV
St Ignacious
Drake
Las Lomas Frosh

AV Boys Water Polo - JV

Hom
e
Scor
e
6

13

10

17

14

16

12

17

9

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss
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